UNIVERSITY STRATEGIC PLAN PROJECT

RESEARCH TEAM
(Venue: Bldg. 15, Room # 6000, Tel: 860-4786)
	No.
	Name/affiliation
	Contact information

	
	
	Office

Tel
	Mobile
	Email/Box


	1
	Dr. Sadiq M. Sait
Coordinator

Computer Engineering
ID: 199 0119
	1280
	050-382-6267
	Sadiq@kfupm.edu.sa
Box: 673

	2
	Dr. Mohammad A. Al-Ohali
Deputy Coordinator

College of Graduate Studies
ID: 181 1216
	2484
	050-480-8336
	alohali@kfupm.edu.sa
Box: 5055

	3
	Dr. Alfarabi M. Sharif

Civil Engineering
ID: 175 3400
	4852
	050-432-9877
	fmsharif@kfupm.edu.sa
Box:  5040 (CER)

	4
	Dr. Dawoud S. Redwan

Research Institute
ID: 681 0883
	3867
	050-681-9007
	Redwan@kfupm.edu.sa
Box: 1925

	5
	Dr. Saeid A. Alghamdi

Civil Engineering
ID: 182 0051
	2570
	050-480-3357
	saghamdi@kfupm.edu.sa
Box: 1896

	6
	Dr. Faizur Rahman

Research Institute
ID: 678 1521
	4313
	050-723-7265
	frahman@kfupm.edu.sa
Box: 1634

	7
	Dr. Habib Alshuwaikhat
City and Regional Planning
ID: 180 1374
	2824
	050-585-8990
	habibms@kfupm.edu.sa
Box: 1632

	8
	Dr. Zulfiqar Ahmad

Earth Sciences
ID: 698 0834
	3879
	050-188-1435
	zulfi@kfupm.edu.sa
Box: 5070

	9
	Mr. M. Asim Burney

Research Institute
ID: 691 1376
	4310
	050-380-6846
	maburney@kfupm.edu.sa
Box: 492


